
2025 Local Union Officer Candidates and 

Delegates to the International Convention 

President & Delegate to the International Convention: [Select 1] 
1. Mitch Mayon 

2. Raul Vega 

Vice President: [Select 1] 

1. Calvin Brisker 

Recording Secretary: [Select 1] 
1. Robin Glover 

Treasurer: [Select 1] 
1. Nan Li 

Business Manager/Financial Secretary and Delegate to the 
International Convention. [Select 1] 

1. Cedric Ary 

2. Stephen Gonzales 

3. Jose "Jos-B" Zaragoza 

Executive Board. [Select 7] 
1. Pat Burnham 

2. Jonathon Cross 

3. Gerardo "Gerry" Flores 

4. Chris Frame 

5. Juan Galvan 

6. Steven Hairston 

7. Stephen Hennesy 

8. James Kwiatkowski 

9. Stephen Landrum 

10. Steven "Big Baby" Salas 

11. Manpreet Singh 

12. David "Wing Nut" Whittington 



Examining Board. [Select 5] 
1. Archie Guy 

2. Keith Katz 

3. Ivan Rodriguez 

4. Craig "Moonshine" Ruffin 

5. Kristina Simpson 

Delegate to the International Convention. [Select 8] 

1. Corbin Ayres 

2. Jorge Balderrama 

3. John Beavers 

4. Calvin Brisker 

5. Pat Burnham 

6. Mike De La O 

7. Gerardo "Gerry" Flores 

8. Juan Galvan 

9. Robin Glover 

10. Jose Gonzalez 

11. Steven Hairston 

12. Stephen Hennesy 

13. Keith Katz 

14. James Kwiatkowski 

15. Jonathan LaTony 

16. Nan Li 

17. Jorge Martinez 

18. Ivan Rodriguez 

19. Steven "Big Baby" Salas 

20. Kristina Simpson 

21. Manpreet Singh 

22. Diego Valerio 

23. David "Wing Nut" Whittington 
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